GE Data Sheet
March 8, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
ESTW004A2C Stingray* Series DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36–75Vdc Input; 15.0Vdc/4.2Adc Output
Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU (-Z versions)
 Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006
 Industry standard, DOSA compliant footprint

such product(s) or information.
March 8, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.12
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
MSL
Rating Comcodes
ESTW004A2C41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 15.0V 4.2A Negative Through hole n/a CC109170461
ESTW004A2C841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 15.0V 4.2A Negative Through hole n/a CC109170494
ESTW004A2C41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 15.0V 4.2A Negative Through hole n/a CC109170486
ESTW004A2C41-SZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 15.0V 4.2A Negative Surface mount 2a CC109170478
Table 2.  Device Coding Scheme and Options
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации